Closed-loop control
All arc welding processes
Controls 4 parameters
25 program memory
Synergic TIG control
Multi-pass capability
System Controller
MODEL 9500

Depth:    6 inches (160 mm)
Weight:  20 lbs (9 kg)
Ordering Information
Hardware
9500  9500 System Controller
9500-VP  Vanity Panel (covers Amphenols)
9500-VPS Vanity Panel with Serial Port
9500-TACH Tach-Generator Kit (Std. motors)
9500-LSLW Limit Switch Kit (Longitudinal)
9500-LSCW Limit Switch Kit (Circumferential)
9500-MEMPD Memory Pendant (Up-Download)
9500-MEMCARD Memory Card
9500-PRINTER Matrix Printer (Serial Connection)
9500F-XXX Cable to Power Supply (Model XXX)
9500F-ALC Cable to Arc Length Control
9500F-MAG8000 Cable to Mag Arc Oscillator
CSM-2-1000 Current Sensor Module (DC only)
CSM-2-AC AC RMS Current Sensing Facility
GSM-1  Gas Solenoid Module
MCM-1  Motor Control Module (1/8 HP)
MCM-3  Motor Control Module (Precision)
Firmware
9500-FW-BC Bar Code Input
9500-FW-DP Data Print Facility
9500-FW-EC Encoder Control
9500-FW-EF Enhanced Function Control
9500-FW-MP Multi-Pass Control
9500-FW-MPSER-PC 9500 to PC Communication
9500-FW-PC-EDIT PC Edit Software
9500-FW-PC Pulse Control
9500-FW-SS Surface Speed Indication
9500-FW-ST Synergic TIG Control
9500-FW-UD Upload/Download Control
See Jetline price list for complete ordering information
15 Goodyear St., Irvine, California 92618 USA
Tel: (949) 951-1515 • Fax: (949) 951-9237 • E-mail: sales@jetline.com
Web Page: www.jetline.com